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Statement showing Applications for Grants for Main Roads, received on 30th June, 1884.

* Since altered into a grant of £1,115under section 18 of the Act.
t Since altered atrequest of Board to a grant of £36 under section 18.
X Since altered at request of Board to a grant of £83 under section 18.
§ Since altered at request of Board to a grant of £86 under seotion 11.
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Grants made in
respect of

Applicationof
30th June,

1884.Local Body. Particulars of Proportions
granted, &c.

rrr'o Bridges. Roads. Bridges. Roads.

longonui County
Say of Islands County .. 12 to 15

18

£
3,139
4,851

£ £
3,139
4,851

30 p.c. of £3,139granted for roads
30 p.c. of £4,851 grantedfor

roads .. ..£1,455
Less share to be found by

county under sec. 18 .. 364

£
94:

Vhangarei County 5,000
1,09:

18 6,666 30 p.c. of £5,000grantedfor
roads .. .. £1,500

Less share to be found by
county undersec. 18 .. 375

lobson County 1,300
1,121

lobson County

12 to 15

18 3,500

750 550

3,500

Bridges granted in full
30 p.c. of £550 grantedforroads..
30 p.c. of £3,500 granted for

roads .. ..£1,050
Less sharo to be found by

county under sec. 18 .. 263

750
16.'

1,633 Bridges granted in full .. £592
Less share to be found by

county under sec. 18 .. 148

78'
lodney County 18 2,225 592

444

iodney County

30 p.c. of £1,633grantedfor
roads .. .. £490

Less sharo to be found by
county under see. 18 .. 122

Bridges granted in full (granted
under sec. 32)

Bridges granted in full .. £764
Less share to be found by

county under sec. 18 .. 191

361
18 1,486 1,486

*1,486
Vaitemata County 18 8,160 764 4,236

573

Ides County—
Eden Terrace Eoad

Board
Mount Albert Eoad

Board
lanukau County—
Howick Eoad Board ..
Hunua EoadBoard ..
Karaka Eoad Board ..

30 p.c. of £4,236granted for
roads .. .. £1,271

Less sharo to be found by
county undersec. 18 .. 318

953

12 to 15 160 160 30 p.c. of £160 grantedfor roads.. t48
12 to 15 5,000 4,840 30 p.c. of £4,840granted for roads 1,452

12 to 15
12 to 15

18

68
370
200

68
370
200

30 p.c. of £68 granted for roads ..
30 p.c. of £370 granted for roads
30 p.c. of £200 granted for

roads .. .. £60
Less share to be found by

Board under sec. 18 .. 15

20
111

MaraetaiEoad Board
Opaheke Eoad Board..
Pakuranga Eoad Board

12 to 15
12 to 15

18

238
3,666

141

238
379
119

30 p.c. of £238 granted for roads
30 p.c. of £379 granted for roads
30 p.e. of £119 granted for

roads .. .. £36
Less share to be found by

Board under sec. 18 9

45
71

114

Pakuranga Eoad Board
Papakura Eoad Board
Paparata Eoad Board

32
12 to 15
12 to 15

370
1,507

22

150
370
229

Bridges granted in full
30 p.c. of £370 granted for roads
Bridges granted in full
30 p.c. of £229 granted for roads
30 p.e. of £213 granted for roads
30 p.c. of £379 granted for

roads .. .. £114
Less share to be found by

Board under sec. 18 .. 28

"22
'l50

27
{ill

12 to 15
18

213
500

213
379

"69
64Paparoa Eoad Board ..

Pokeno EoadBoard ..

Pukekohe East Eoad
Board

Pukekohe West Eoad
Board

12 to 15 370 370 30 p.c. of £370 granted for roads m
12 to 15 1,000 379 30 p.c. of £379 granted for roads §114

Carriedforward ..
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