STATEMENT showing APPLICATIONS for GRANTS for MAIN ROADS, received on 30th June, 1884.

Local Body.	Number of Section of Act under which Application made.	Estimate of Value of Works which accompanied Application.	Application reduced to the Limit mentioned in Section 6 of the Act of 1883.		Particulars of Proportions granted, &c.	Grants made in respect of Application of 30th June, 1884.	
			Bridges.	Roads.		Bridges.	Roads.
Mongonui County Bay of Islands County	12 to 15 18	£ 3,139 4,851	£	£ 3,139 4,851	30 p.c. of £3,139 granted for roads 30 p.c. of £4,851 granted for roads£1,455 Less share to be found by county under sec. 18 364	£	£ 942
Whangarei County	18	6,666	••	5,000	30 p.c. of £5,000 granted for roads£1,500 Less share to be found by county under sec. 18 375	••	1,091
Hobson County	12 to 15	1,300	750	550	Bridges granted in full	750	1,125
Hobson County	18	3,500	• •	3,500	30 p.c. of £550 granted for roads 30 p.c. of £3,500 granted for roads £1,050 Less share to be found by county under sec. 18 263		165
Rodney County	18	2,225	592	1,633	Bridges granted in full £592 Less share to be found by county under sec. 18 148	444	787
					30 p.c. of £1,633 granted for roads £490 Less share to be found by county under sec. 18 122	444	
Rodney County	18	1,486	1,486	• •	Bridges granted in full (granted	••	368
Waitemata County	18	8,160	764	4,236	under sec. 32)	*1,486	••
					30 p.c. of £4,236 granted for roads£1,271 Less share to be found by county under sec. 18 318	573	953
Eden County— Eden Terrace Road	12 to 15	160		160	30 p.c. of £160 granted for roads		†48
Board Mount Albert Road Board	12 to 15	5,000		4,840	30 p.c. of £4,840 granted for roads	••	1,452
Manukau County— Howick Road Board Hunua Road Board Karaka Road Board	12 to 15 12 to 15 18	68 370 200	••	68 370 200	30 p.c. of £68 granted for roads 30 p.c. of £370 granted for roads 30 p.c. of £200 granted for roads £60 Less share to be found by Board under sec. 18 15		20 111
Maraetai Road Board Opaheke Road Board Pakuranga Road Board	12 to 15 12 to 15 18	238 3,666 141	••	238 379 119	30 p.c. of £238 granted for roads 30 p.c. of £379 granted for roads	••	45 71 114
Pakuranga Road Board Papakura Road Board Paparata Road Board	32 12 to 15 12 to 15	370 1,507	22 150	370 229	Bridges granted in full 30 p.c. of £370 granted for roads	22 150	27 1111
Paparoa Road Board Pokeno Road Board	12 to 15 18	213 500	••	213 37 9	30 p.c. of £213 granted for roads	••	69 64
Pukekohė East Road	12 to 15	370		370	30 p.c. of £370 granted for roads	••	86 111
Board Pukekohe West Road Board	12 to 15	1,000	••	379	30 p.c. of £379 granted for roads	••	§114
Carried forward	••						

^{*} Since altered into a grant of £1,115 under section 18 of the Act.
† Since altered at request of Board to a grant of £36 under section 18.
‡ Since altered at request of Board to a grant of £88 under section 18.
§ Since altered at request of Board to a grant of £86 under section 11.